UNOFFICIAL COPY



FIRST AMERICAN TITLE FILE # 2093978

Doc#: 1030712236 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/03/2010 02:22 PM Pg: 1 of 3

After recording mail to:
Recorded Documents
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
710 Kansas Lane
LA4-2107
Monroe, LA 7/203
414511489141

Prepared by: Richard Diaz

SUBORDINATION OF MORTGAGE

IN CONSIDERATION of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., fka Bank One, N.A., being the bolder of a certain mortgage deed recorded in Official Record as Document 0406410129, at Volum 3/Bcok/Reel, Image/Page, Recorder's Office, Cook County, Illinois, A Modification was recorded can April 27, 2007 in Document 0711701033, to increase the credit limit by \$100,000 upon the following premises to wit:

SEE EXHIBIT ATTACHED AND MADE A PART THEREOF.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. has caused this Subordination to be executed by its duly authorized representative as of this 05th day of October, 2010.

By: Juan Martinez, Bank Officer

S P 3 S SC Z

1030712236 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ARIZONA, COUNTY OF MARICOPA, to wit:

On the 05th day of October, 2010, before me the Undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Juan Martinez, Bank Officer, personally known to me or proved to me on the basic of satisfactory evidence to be the individual(s) whose name(s) is(are) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their capacity/(ies), and that by his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument, the individual(s), or the person upon behalf of which the individual(s) acted, executed the instrument.

My Commission Expires:

Netary Public

LYNNETTE MC MININ

Hotory Public - Aduons

Hartoopa County

Ny Convenience Expires

June 1, 2013

_1030712236 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS SCANNED BY_____

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description: UNICO 0. 2150-108E IN THE GALLERY OF PARK RIDGE CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

LOT 2 IN OAKTON SCHOOL RISUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF VARIOUS LOTS, PARCELS AND VACATED ALLEYS IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COST JOUNTY, ILLINOIS

A SURVEY OF WHICH IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "B" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 3282248, AND AMENDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 93552560 TOGETHER WITH ITS PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

Permanent Index #'s: 09-27-200-053-1044 Vol. 0094

Property Address: 2150 Bouterse Street, Unit 108E, Park Riche. Illinois 60068

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS
SCANNED BY